
Henry Schein Special Markets

Ace Surgical

Federal Supply Schedule Dental Equipment and Supplies

FSC Group: 65, Part I, Section C

SIN
MANUFACTURER 

PART CD
HSI ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 FSS CONTRACT 

PRICE 

FSS 

CONTRACT 

NO.

AVAILABLE 

THROUGH 

HENRY SCHEIN

C-28A 4542000 1150148 0FFSET SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 535.65$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5052002 1118200 ACE 0.5 GRAM CALCIUM SULFATE 31.92$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5052001 1117286 ACE 1 GRAM CALCIUM SULFATE 37.78$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 0034215 1092179 ACE AUTOGRAFTER START UP KIT 314.11$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 688275 1150074 ACE BONE MILL 754.83$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 0034194 1150080 ACE SINUS LIFT KIT W/TRAY 290.02$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01241010 1117610 ALLOOSS BLOCK ALLOGRAFT 10MM 547.93$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01241015 1117146 ALLOOSS BLOCK ALLOGRAFT 15MM 614.06$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01241006 1118534 ALLOOSS BLOCK ALLOGRAFT 6MM 472.35$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01107001 1117141 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. .5CC 70.84$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01107101 1117757 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. .5CC 70.84$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01107002 1117143 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 1.0CC 89.74$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01107102 1117758 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 1.0CC 89.74$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01107003 1117144 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 2.0CC 151.15$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01107103 1117775 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 2.0CC 151.15$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01104001 1117148 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL 70.84$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01104002 1117149 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL 89.74$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01104003 1117156 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL 151.15$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01104101 1117782 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL 70.84$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01104102 1117783 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL 89.74$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01104103 1117784 ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL 151.15$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01160001 1117195 ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. .5CC 70.84$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01160101 1118744 ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. .5CC 70.84$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01160002 1117358 ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 1.0CC 89.74$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01160102 1117778 ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 1.0CC 89.74$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01160003 1117167 ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 2.0CC 151.15$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 01160103 1118901 ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 2.0CC 151.15$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9600027 1150078 BONE GRAFT HOLDING FCP 6" 15CM 73.96$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9600026 1150077 BONE GRAFT HOLDING FCP 8" 20CM 73.96$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9600449 1150072 BOWL TITANIUM SQUARE 50X50MM 74.15$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948702 1150112 BUR TREPHINE 32TL 10ID 10.8OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948401 1150108 BUR TREPHINE 32TL 5.25ID 6.1OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948501 1150109 BUR TREPHINE 32TL 6ID 6.95OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948502 1150110 BUR TREPHINE 32TL 7ID 7.9OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948701 1150111 BUR TREPHINE 32TL 8ID 8.95OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948002 1150105 BUR TREPHINE 35TL 2.7ID 3.5OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948001 1150104 BUR TREPHINE 35TL 2ID 2.8OD TI 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES
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C-28A 04948201 1150106 BUR TREPHINE 35TL 3.75ID 4.6OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 04948202 1150107 BUR TREPHINE 35TL 4.25ID 5.1OD 59.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5092030 1096584 CONFORM COLLAGEN DENTAL 113.36$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5093040 1098764 CONFORM COLLAGEN DENTAL 187.99$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5091520 1099383 CONFORM COLLAGEN DENTAL 94.46$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45425502 1101808 DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD 33.06$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45426501 1101809 DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD 33.06$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45426502 1102602 DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD 33.06$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45426503 1104827 DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD 33.06$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45425503 1107234 DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD 33.06$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 7140243 1150088 GAUGE PACKING/DEPTH D/E 78.69$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4543001 1151583 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 1.6/2MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4543201 1151585 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 2.8/3.3MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4543701 1151589 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 2.8MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4543101 1151584 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 2/2.8MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4544001 1151586 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 3.3/4MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4543301 1151590 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 3.3MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4544301 1151588 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4.35/5MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4544201 1151592 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4.35MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4544101 1151587 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4/4.35MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4543401 1151591 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4543000 1150150 IMPLANT SITE DILATOR KIT 565.22$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099000 1099826 INTRODUCTORY GRAFTING KIT 1,182.79$                V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9600050 1150092 MINI BONE MILL/CRUSHER 196.50$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9200003 1150119 MUCOSA PUNCH 3MM FOR CONTRA 47.98$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9200004 1150120 MUCOSA PUNCH 4MM FOR CONTRA 47.98$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9200005 1150121 MUCOSA PUNCH 5MM FOR CONTRA 47.98$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9200006 1150122 MUCOSA PUNCH 6MM FOR CONTRA 47.98$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099001 1090000 NUOSS CANCELLOUS .25GRAM/.5CC 59.51$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099002 1090004 NUOSS CANCELLOUS .5GRAM/1.1CC 94.46$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099102 1108749 NUOSS CANCELLOUS 0.5GRAM/1.8CC 94.46$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099003 1090005 NUOSS CANCELLOUS 1 GRAM/2.15CC 163.43$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099004 1090006 NUOSS CANCELLOUS 2 GRAM/4.2 CC 283.41$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099500 1098438 NUOSS COLLAGEN 10X11X12 236.17$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099100 1099742 NUOSS COLLAGEN 6X7X8MM 75.57$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5099250 1098872 NUOSS COLLAGEN 8X9X9MM 141.70$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5091001 1090007 NUOSS CORTICAL .25GRAM/.5CC 59.51$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5091002 1090008 NUOSS CORTICAL .5GRAM/1.1CC 94.46$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5091003 1090009 NUOSS CORTICAL 1 GRAM/2.15CC 163.43$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5091004 1090010 NUOSS CORTICAL 2GRAM/2.9CC 283.41$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 3232000 1092169 PTFE BARRIER MEMBRANE NON- 56.20$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 3231000 1092170 PTFE BARRIER MEMBRANE TEXTURED 75.10$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5092000 1092175 RCF COLLAGEN FOAM 3MM THICK 108.64$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5096000 1092172 RCM6 COLLAGEN DENTAL MEMBRANE 75.57$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5093000 1092173 RCM6 COLLAGEN DENTAL MEMBRANE 94.46$                     V797P-3199M YES
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C-28A 5098000 1092174 RCM6 COLLAGEN DENTAL MEMBRANE 141.70$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5094000 1092177 RCP RESORBABLE COLLAGEN PLUG 98.25$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 5091000 1092176 RCT COLLAGEN TAPE 1MM THICK 149.27$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4545001 1151573 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 1.6/2MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4545201 1151575 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 2.8/3.3MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4545701 1151578 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 2.8MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4545101 1151574 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 2/2.8MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4546001 1151576 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 3.3/4MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4545301 1151579 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 3.3MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4546201 1151581 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 4.35MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4546101 1151577 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 4/4.35MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4545401 1151580 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 4MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4546401 1151582 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 5MM 49.13$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 4545000 1150149 SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME KIT WITH 565.22$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 0039430 1150070 TITANIUM MICRO MESH 120X60MM 132.72$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 0039429 1150071 TITANIUM MICRO MESH 34X25MM 47.04$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 0039434 1150069 TITANIUM MICRO MESH 7X14MM 44.39$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 7651050 1150091 TRAY FOR ACE SINUS LIFT KIT 83.51$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45418015 1101796 truFIX COMPLETE FIXATION 850.24$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427206 1105857 truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 10.5MM 5/PK 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427202 1108879 truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 4.5MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427203 1102586 truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 6MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427204 1109615 truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 7.5MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427205 1104330 truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 9MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427505 1103433 truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 10.5MM 5/PK 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427506 1104087 truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 12MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427507 1108365 truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 13.5MM 5/PK 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427508 1102598 truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 15MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427502 1107821 truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 6MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427503 1105111 truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 7.5MM 5/PK 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 45427504 1105979 truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 9MM 5/PKG 103.91$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9600313 1107029 truTACK 2.5HD 3TL 10/PK 109.58$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-28A 9600314 1102392 truTACK 2.5HD 5TL 10/PK 109.58$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0800020 1150099 CALIPER CASTROVIEJO LONG BEAK 198.67$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0800019 1150100 CALIPER CASTROVIEJO LONG BEAK 184.50$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0800018 1152858 CALIPER CASTROVIEJO SHORT BEAK 184.50$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0800050 1152847 CALIPER DENTAL IMPLANT SHORT 132.54$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0800052 1150076 CALIPER DENTAL IMPLANT W/RINGS 146.71$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 1000216 1150073 CURETTE IMPLANT ROUND CUPS 80.58$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 1000237 1150086 CURETTE SINUS LIFT SEVERE BEND 33.53$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 1000236 1150085 CURETTE SINUS LIFT STD BEND 33.53$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0311077 1150084 ELEVATOR ANTRALPLASTY CLEPPER 34.47$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0311023 1150082 ELEVATOR PERIOSTEAL FREER 42.98$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 6100390 1150075 RETRACTOR IMPLANT LIP 75.10$                     V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0311088 1150081 RETRACTOR SHEPHERD SINUS LIFT 39.30$                     V797P-3199M YES
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C-29B 0800059 1150101 RIDGE MAPPING CALIPER 0-25MM 170.32$                   V797P-3199M YES

C-29B 0034227 1109222 SOCKET PRESERVATION KIT 188.00$                   V797P-3199M YES
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V797P-3199M

		Schein is recognized as a participating dealer on the Ace Surgical contract.

		ACE Surgical 
Supply Company, Inc.
1034 Pearl Street, 
Brockton, MA 02301                                                                       
V797-3199M exp 31 Dec 2014								FSS Pricing                 Effective 
1 May 2011     
                   

		SIN		MANUFACTURER PART CD		HSI ITEM #		PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		FSS CONTRACT PRICE		FSS CONTRACT NO.		AVAILABLE THROUGH HENRY SCHEIN

		C-28A		4542000		1150148		0FFSET SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME		$   535.65		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5052002		1118200		ACE 0.5 GRAM CALCIUM SULFATE		$   31.92		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5052001		1117286		ACE 1 GRAM CALCIUM SULFATE		$   37.78		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		0034215		1092179		ACE AUTOGRAFTER START UP KIT		$   314.11		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		688275		1150074		ACE BONE MILL		$   754.83		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		0034194		1150080		ACE SINUS LIFT KIT W/TRAY		$   290.02		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01241010		1117610		ALLOOSS BLOCK ALLOGRAFT 10MM		$   547.93		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01241015		1117146		ALLOOSS BLOCK ALLOGRAFT 15MM		$   614.06		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01241006		1118534		ALLOOSS BLOCK ALLOGRAFT 6MM		$   472.35		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01107001		1117141		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. .5CC		$   70.84		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01107101		1117757		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. .5CC		$   70.84		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01107002		1117143		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 1.0CC		$   89.74		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01107102		1117758		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 1.0CC		$   89.74		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01107003		1117144		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 2.0CC		$   151.15		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01107103		1117775		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS PART. 2.0CC		$   151.15		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01104001		1117148		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL		$   70.84		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01104002		1117149		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL		$   89.74		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01104003		1117156		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL		$   151.15		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01104101		1117782		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL		$   70.84		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01104102		1117783		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL		$   89.74		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01104103		1117784		ALLOOSS CANCELLOUS/CORTICAL		$   151.15		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01160001		1117195		ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. .5CC		$   70.84		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01160101		1118744		ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. .5CC		$   70.84		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01160002		1117358		ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 1.0CC		$   89.74		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01160102		1117778		ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 1.0CC		$   89.74		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01160003		1117167		ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 2.0CC		$   151.15		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		01160103		1118901		ALLOOSS CORTICAL PART. 2.0CC		$   151.15		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9600027		1150078		BONE GRAFT HOLDING FCP 6" 15CM		$   73.96		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9600026		1150077		BONE GRAFT HOLDING FCP 8" 20CM		$   73.96		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9600449		1150072		BOWL TITANIUM SQUARE 50X50MM		$   74.15		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948702		1150112		BUR TREPHINE 32TL 10ID 10.8OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948401		1150108		BUR TREPHINE 32TL 5.25ID 6.1OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948501		1150109		BUR TREPHINE 32TL 6ID 6.95OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948502		1150110		BUR TREPHINE 32TL 7ID 7.9OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948701		1150111		BUR TREPHINE 32TL 8ID 8.95OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948002		1150105		BUR TREPHINE 35TL 2.7ID 3.5OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948001		1150104		BUR TREPHINE 35TL 2ID 2.8OD TI		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948201		1150106		BUR TREPHINE 35TL 3.75ID 4.6OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		04948202		1150107		BUR TREPHINE 35TL 4.25ID 5.1OD		$   59.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5092030		1096584		CONFORM COLLAGEN DENTAL		$   113.36		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5093040		1098764		CONFORM COLLAGEN DENTAL		$   187.99		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5091520		1099383		CONFORM COLLAGEN DENTAL		$   94.46		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45425502		1101808		DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD		$   33.06		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45426501		1101809		DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD		$   33.06		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45426502		1102602		DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD		$   33.06		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45426503		1104827		DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD		$   33.06		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45425503		1107234		DRILL POINT TENTING SCREW 4HD		$   33.06		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		7140243		1150088		GAUGE PACKING/DEPTH D/E		$   78.69		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4543001		1151583		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 1.6/2MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4543201		1151585		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 2.8/3.3MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4543701		1151589		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 2.8MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4543101		1151584		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 2/2.8MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4544001		1151586		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 3.3/4MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4543301		1151590		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 3.3MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4544301		1151588		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4.35/5MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4544201		1151592		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4.35MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4544101		1151587		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4/4.35MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4543401		1151591		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR 4MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4543000		1150150		IMPLANT SITE DILATOR KIT		$   565.22		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099000		1099826		INTRODUCTORY GRAFTING KIT		$   1,182.79		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9600050		1150092		MINI BONE MILL/CRUSHER		$   196.50		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9200003		1150119		MUCOSA PUNCH 3MM FOR CONTRA		$   47.98		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9200004		1150120		MUCOSA PUNCH 4MM FOR CONTRA		$   47.98		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9200005		1150121		MUCOSA PUNCH 5MM FOR CONTRA		$   47.98		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9200006		1150122		MUCOSA PUNCH 6MM FOR CONTRA		$   47.98		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099001		1090000		NUOSS CANCELLOUS .25GRAM/.5CC		$   59.51		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099002		1090004		NUOSS CANCELLOUS .5GRAM/1.1CC		$   94.46		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099102		1108749		NUOSS CANCELLOUS 0.5GRAM/1.8CC		$   94.46		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099003		1090005		NUOSS CANCELLOUS 1 GRAM/2.15CC		$   163.43		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099004		1090006		NUOSS CANCELLOUS 2 GRAM/4.2 CC		$   283.41		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099500		1098438		NUOSS COLLAGEN 10X11X12		$   236.17		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099100		1099742		NUOSS COLLAGEN 6X7X8MM		$   75.57		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5099250		1098872		NUOSS COLLAGEN 8X9X9MM		$   141.70		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5091001		1090007		NUOSS CORTICAL .25GRAM/.5CC		$   59.51		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5091002		1090008		NUOSS CORTICAL .5GRAM/1.1CC		$   94.46		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5091003		1090009		NUOSS CORTICAL 1 GRAM/2.15CC		$   163.43		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5091004		1090010		NUOSS CORTICAL 2GRAM/2.9CC		$   283.41		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		3232000		1092169		PTFE BARRIER MEMBRANE NON-		$   56.20		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		3231000		1092170		PTFE BARRIER MEMBRANE TEXTURED		$   75.10		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5092000		1092175		RCF COLLAGEN FOAM 3MM THICK		$   108.64		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5096000		1092172		RCM6 COLLAGEN DENTAL MEMBRANE		$   75.57		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5093000		1092173		RCM6 COLLAGEN DENTAL MEMBRANE		$   94.46		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5098000		1092174		RCM6 COLLAGEN DENTAL MEMBRANE		$   141.70		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5094000		1092177		RCP RESORBABLE COLLAGEN PLUG		$   98.25		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		5091000		1092176		RCT COLLAGEN TAPE 1MM THICK		$   149.27		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4545001		1151573		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 1.6/2MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4545201		1151575		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 2.8/3.3MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4545701		1151578		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 2.8MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4545101		1151574		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 2/2.8MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4546001		1151576		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 3.3/4MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4545301		1151579		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 3.3MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4546201		1151581		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 4.35MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4546101		1151577		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 4/4.35MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4545401		1151580		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 4MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4546401		1151582		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME 5MM		$   49.13		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		4545000		1150149		SINUS LIFT OSTEOTOME KIT WITH		$   565.22		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		0039430		1150070		TITANIUM MICRO MESH 120X60MM		$   132.72		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		0039429		1150071		TITANIUM MICRO MESH 34X25MM		$   47.04		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		0039434		1150069		TITANIUM MICRO MESH 7X14MM		$   44.39		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		7651050		1150091		TRAY FOR ACE SINUS LIFT KIT		$   83.51		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45418015		1101796		truFIX COMPLETE FIXATION		$   850.24		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427206		1105857		truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 10.5MM 5/PK		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427202		1108879		truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 4.5MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427203		1102586		truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 6MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427204		1109615		truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 7.5MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427205		1104330		truSCREW 3HD 1.2 X 9MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427505		1103433		truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 10.5MM 5/PK		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427506		1104087		truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 12MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427507		1108365		truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 13.5MM 5/PK		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427508		1102598		truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 15MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427502		1107821		truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 6MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427503		1105111		truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 7.5MM 5/PK		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		45427504		1105979		truSCREW 3HD 1.5 X 9MM 5/PKG		$   103.91		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9600313		1107029		truTACK 2.5HD 3TL 10/PK		$   109.58		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-28A		9600314		1102392		truTACK 2.5HD 5TL 10/PK		$   109.58		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0800020		1150099		CALIPER CASTROVIEJO LONG BEAK		$   198.67		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0800019		1150100		CALIPER CASTROVIEJO LONG BEAK		$   184.50		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0800018		1152858		CALIPER CASTROVIEJO SHORT BEAK		$   184.50		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0800050		1152847		CALIPER DENTAL IMPLANT SHORT		$   132.54		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0800052		1150076		CALIPER DENTAL IMPLANT W/RINGS		$   146.71		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		1000216		1150073		CURETTE IMPLANT ROUND CUPS		$   80.58		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		1000237		1150086		CURETTE SINUS LIFT SEVERE BEND		$   33.53		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		1000236		1150085		CURETTE SINUS LIFT STD BEND		$   33.53		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0311077		1150084		ELEVATOR ANTRALPLASTY CLEPPER		$   34.47		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0311023		1150082		ELEVATOR PERIOSTEAL FREER		$   42.98		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		6100390		1150075		RETRACTOR IMPLANT LIP		$   75.10		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0311088		1150081		RETRACTOR SHEPHERD SINUS LIFT		$   39.30		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0800059		1150101		RIDGE MAPPING CALIPER 0-25MM		$   170.32		V797P-3199M		YES

		C-29B		0034227		1109222		SOCKET PRESERVATION KIT		$   188.00		V797P-3199M		YES
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